11
1
5
6
4
А
8
7

2. DELIVERY SET
Designation of Fire Hose Cabinet Complete Sets:
Example of ordering a  Fire Hose Cabinet Complete Sets:
Fire Hose Cabinet Complete Set «PRESTIGE-01-W-51-RS-50» ТR BY 300376711.022-2008 denotes the
supply of a complete set with a fire hose with a nominal pass of 51 mm, with a nozzle RS-50 placed in a cabinet
of standard size 01, wall-mounted.
                                                                                            Fire Hose Cabinet Complete Set «PRESTIGE– Х – Х – Х – Х – Х» TR BY Х
Fire cabinet size (01, 02, 03)
Fire cabinet mounting method
(W – wall-mounted, R – recessed, F – floor-mounted)
Nominal diameter of the applied fire hose (50 (51) или 65 (66))
Designation of a hand fire nozzle
Number of fire valves
(only for sets completed with two fire valves) (2V)
Designation of technical requirements
Designation of Fire Hose Cabinet Complete Set Designation of components
Standard size Fire Hose Cabinet Complete Set
Modification Fire cabinet Complete
fire hose
Hand
nozzle Valve Coupling
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
PR
ES
TI
GE
-0
1-
W
-R
S
PRESTIGE -01-WGR-51-RS-50 PRESTIGE -01-WGR
PRESTIGE
51-1,0-ОP-PК
RS-50 KPK
50-02
GM-50
PRESTIGE -01-WGW-51-RS-50 PRESTIGE -01-WGW
PRESTIGE -01-WSR-51-RS-50 PRESTIGE -01-WSR
PRESTIGE -01-WSW-51-RS-50 PRESTIGE -01-WSW
PRESTIGE -01-WGR-66-RS-70 PRESTIGE -01-WGR
PRESTIGE
66-1,0-ОP-PК RS-70
KPK
65-02 GM-70
PRESTIGE -01-WGW-66-RS-70 PRESTIGE -01-WGW
PRESTIGE -01-WSR-66-RS-70 PRESTIGE -01-WSR
PRESTIGE -01-WSW-66-RS-70  PRESTIGE -01-WSW
SPECIM
EN
SPECIM
EN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
PR
ES